HINES MIDDLE SCHOOL

DAY
Wed
Fri
Tues
Wed
Thur
Fri
Thur
Sat
Tue
Wed
Fri
Tue
Fri

MT = Mountain Time Zone

Principal

DATE

9/11
9/13
9/17
9/25
9/26
9/27
10/3
10/5
10/8
10/9
10/11
10/15
10/18

Athletic Director

Head Volleyball Coach

Assistant Coaches
Athletic Contact

2024
Volleyball
Revised 9/21/2024
TEAM OPPONENT SITE EVENT DEPART
7/8 N. Lake HMS 4:00
6/7/8 Prairie City P.City 1:00 10:30
6/7/8 Crane HMS 4:00
7/8 N. Lake N.L. 3:30 12:00
6/7/8 Grant Union G.U 4:00 1:30pm
6/7/8 Baker HMS 1:00pm
6/7/8 Baker Baker 4:00pm 11:00am
8 HMS Tourney HMS 9:00am
7/8 Jordan Valley J.V. 4:00MT 12:00pm
6/7/8 Crane Crane 4:00pm 3:00pm
6/7/8 Prairie City HMS 1:00pm
6/7/8 Grant Union HMS 4:00
8 Pacific Crest Bend TBD TBD
Son Burns

Jim Wagner (jimwagner@hcsd3.org)

Carrie Danchok (8th)
McKenzie Hughes(7th), Tara Rhone(6th)

(541)-573-2044 (Burns High School)



