HINES MIDDLE SCHOOL

2024

Volleyball Revised 9/21/2024

DAY	DATE	TEAM	OPPONENT	<u>SITE</u>	EVENT	DEPART
Wed	9/11	7/8	N. Lake	HMS	4:00	
Fri	9/13	6/7/8	Prairie City	P.City	1:00	10:30
Tues	9/17	6/7/8	Crane	HMS	4:00	
Wed	9/25	7/8	N. Lake	N.L.	3:30	12:00
Thur	9/26	6/7/8	Grant Union	G.U	4:00	1:30pm
Fri	9/27	6/7/8	Baker	HMS	1:00pm	
Thur	10/3	6/7/8	Baker	Baker	4:00pm	11:00am
Sat	10/5	8	HMS Tourney	HMS	9:00am	
Tue	10/8	7/8	Jordan Valley	J.V.	4:00MT	12:00pm
Wed	10/9	6/7/8	Crane	Crane	4:00pm	3:00pm
Fri	10/11	6/7/8	Prairie City	HMS	1:00pm	
Tue	10/15	6/7/8	Grant Union	HMS	4:00	
Fri	10/18	8	Pacific Crest	Bend	TBD	TBD

MT = Mountain Time Zone

Principal	Son Burns
Athletic Director	Jim Wagner (jimwagner@hcsd3.org)
Head Volleyball Coach	Carrie Danchok (8th)
Assistant Coaches	McKenzie Hughes(7th), Tara Rhone(6th)
Athletic Contact	(541)-573-2044 (Burns High School)